Fall Instructional League [ ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex — Orlando, FL - Fall 2013 ]

2014 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM

Disney, Orlando FL

Thurs- 3-Oct

Fri-4-Oct
Sat-5-Oct
Sun-6-Oct
Mon-7-Oct
Tues-8-Oct
Wed-9-Oct
Thurs-10-Oct
Fri-11-Oct
Sat-12-Oct

Sun-13-Oct

Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive

10:30 AM — Meeting / 1:30 - 4:30
10:00 AM CANADA VS ATLANTA BRAVES / Afternoon Practice
10:00 AM CANADA VS LAKE SUMTER JC
/" 1:00 PM CANADA VS WASHINGTON NATIONALS
/' 1:00 PM CANADA VS ATLANTA BRAVES

1:00 PM CANADA VS DETROIT TIGERS

1:00 PM CANADA VS HOUSTON ASTROS

1:00 PM CANADA VS FRANCE
11:00 AM CANADA VS TORONTO BLUE JAYS

9:00 - 11:30 Practice
9:00 - 11:30 Practice
9:00 - 11:30 Practice /
9:00 - 11:30 Practice /
9:00 - 11:30 Practice /

Coaches, Staff & Athletes Return Home

{ Fairfield Inn at Marriott Village — Ph: 407-938-9001 } Disney, Orlando FL

PRACTICE Field #5, #4

Field #3

Stadium / Stetson
Field #5, #4 / Stadium
Field #5, #4 / Stadium
Field #5, #4 / Stadium
Field #5, #4 / Stadium
Field #5, #4 / Stadium
Bobby Mattick Complex

/ 6:30 PM CANADA VS STETSON U.

Orlando — Home

Spring Training & National Team Alumni Week [ St. Petersburg, FL ]

Thurs-6-Mar

Fri-7- Mar
Sat-8-Mar
Sun-9-Mar
Mon-10-Mar
Tues-11-Mar
Wed-12-Mar
Thurs-13-Mar
Fri-14-Mar
Sat-15-Mar
Sun-16-Mar

Mon-17-Mar

Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

1:00 - 3:30

9:00-11:30
9:00-11:30
9:00-11:30
9:00-11:30
9:00-11:30
9:00-11:30
9:00-11:30
9:00-11:30
9:00-11:30

N

Coaches, Staff & Athletes Return Home

/[ 10:00 AM Sportsnet Profiles — Jamie Campbell ]

{ Hilton, St. Petersburg Bayfront — Ph: 727-825-7010 } Tampa FL

Al Lang Stadium

1:05PM CANADA RED VS CANADA BLACK ( Intersquad ) Al Lang Stadium
2:05PM CANADA VS PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES ( 100th Ann.)Al Lang Stadium
1:05PM CANADA VS BALTIMORE ORIOLES Al Lang Stadium
1:05PM CANADA VS TORONTO BLUE JAYS ( Split Squad) Al Lang Stadium
1:05PM CANADA VS ATLANTA BRAVES Al Lang Stadium
7:05PM CANADA VS ST. PETERSBURG COLLEGE Al Lang Stadium
1:05PM CANADA VS FAITH BAPTIST Al Lang Stadium
1:05PM CANADA VS DETROIT TIGERS Al Lang Stadium
1:05PM CANADA VS PITTSBURGH PIRATES Al Lang Stadium

Tampa-Home

Spring Training [ ESPN Wide World of Sports Complex Orlando, FL ]

Thurs-10-April

Fri-11-April
Sat-12-April
Sun-13-April
Mon-14-April
Tues-15-April
Wed-16-April
Thurs-17-April
Fri-18-April
Sat-19-April

Sun-20-Apr

Coaches, Players & Staff Arrive

10:30 AM — Meeting

9:00 — 11:30 Practice

Coaches, Staff & Athletes Return Home

Dominican Summer League

Wed-21-May

Thurs-22-May
Fri-23-May
Sat-24-May
Sun-25-May
Mon-26-May
Tues-27-May
Wed-28-May
Thurs-29-May

Fri-30-May

Coaches, Staff & Athletes Arrive

11:00AM Canada
10:30AM / 2:30 Canada
9:00AM Canada
11:00AM Canada

10:30AM /2:30 Canada
10:30AM / 2:30 Canada
11:00AM Canada
10:30AM / 7:00 Canada

Coaches, Staff & Athletes Return Home

/

\'A)
\'A)
\'A)
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

1:30PM - 4:30PM Practice
10:00 AM Canada vs Atlanta Braves /
/ 1:00PM Canada vs Lake Sumter J.C.
9:00 - 11:30 Practice / 1:00PM Canada vs Washington Nationals
/ 1:00PM
9:00 - 11:30 Practice / 1:00PM
9:00 - 11:30 Practice / 1:00PM
9:00 - 11:30 Practice / 1:00PM
10:00AM

{ Spring Hill Suites at Marriott Village — Ph: 407-938-9001 } Disney, Orlando FL
Field # 5 / % Field
Field# 3 / Field # 5, 1/2
Field#5, % /Field #5

1:30 PM — Intersquad Game  { Disney }

{ Scouting Bureau }

{ Disney } Field # 5, % /Field # 4
Canada vs Toronto Blue Jays Bobby Mattick Complex
Canada vs Detroit Tigers Field# 5, %, /Field #4
Canada vs Houston Astros Field # 5, > / Field #4
Canada vs Atlanta Braves {Disney} Field # 5, % / Stadium

Canada vs Washington Nationals Stadium / Field # 5, 2

Orlando-Home

{ Barcelo Capella, Juan Dolio — Ph: 809-526-1080 } Miami - Santo Domingo
[ AA 2401 — Depart: Miami at 6:55PM / Arrive Santo Domingo at 9:00 PM ]

Minnesota Twins Boca Chica

Toronto Blue Jays / Milwaukee Brewers San Pedro de Macoris
Chicago Cubs Guerra

Kansas City Royals Guerra

Tampa Bay Rays /" New York Yankees Guerra / Boca Chica
New York Mets /' Los Angeles Dodgers Boca Chica / Guerra

Boca Chica
Boca Chica / Santo Domingo

Seattle Mariners
Colorado Rockies /  MLB Prospect League

Santo Domingo — Miami - Home
[ AA 949 — Depart: Santo Domingo at 6:10 AM / Arrive: Miami at 8:35 AM ]



Cuba Series
Sun-29-June

Mon-30-June
[ 9:00 AM Bus |

Tues-01-July
Wed-02-July

Thurs-03-July
[1:30 Bus |

Fri-04-July
Sat-05-July
Sun-06-July
Mon-07-July
Tues-08-July
Wed-09-July
Thurs-10-July

Fri-11-July

Coaches, Staff & Athletes Arrive

1:00 PM

1:07 PM
12:37 PM

Canada vs Futures Team [ 10 AM Batting Practice |

Jays vs Brewers [ Suite—38] /
Jays vs Brewers [ Tickets] /

{ Renaissance Toronto Downtown —416-341-5052 }

Toronto

Connorvale Park

Post Game Practice
Post Game Practice

Rogers Center
Rogers Center

Fly To Varadero, Cuba [ Depart Toronto on Sunwing # 682 at 5:00 PM / Arrive 8:30 PM ] Toronto - Varadero

3:00 PM
11:00/2:00
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:00 / 2:00
5:00 PM
10:30 AM

Coaches, Staff & Athletes Arrive In Toronto at 0:59 AM - Connections to Home Cities

{ Cuba Hotel: Iberostar Varadero — www.iberostar.com }

Canada vs Cuba
Canada vs Cuba
Canada vs Cuba
Canada vs Cuba
Canada vs Cuba
Canada vs Cuba
Canada vs Cuba

Final Camp [ University of Houston ]

Tues-Aug-26

Wed-Aug-27
Thur-Aug-28
Fri-Aug-29
Sat-Aug-30
Sun-Aug-31
Mon-Sept-1
Tues-Sept-2

Wed-Sept-3
Thurs-Sept-4

World Junior Qualification Tournament

Coaches, Staff & Athletes Arrive { Hilton, University of Houston — Ph: 832-531-6300 }

2:00 - 4:30
2:00 - 4:30
2:00 PM
10:00 — 11:30
10:00 — 11:30

10:00 — 11:30

Practice
Practice

Canada vs San Jacinto Junior College
Practice / 5:35PM
Practice / 5:30 PM

1:05 PM
Practice 12:35 PM
Fly to Mexico
Practice

[ United # 1452 — DP: 11 AM / AR: 12:45 PM]

1:00 Bus To Stadium
[ 7 Innings ]

Victoria de Giron Stadium, Matanzas
Victoria de Giron Stadium, Matanzas
Victoria de Giron Stadium, Matanzas
Victoria de Giron Stadium, Matanzas
[ 7 Innings ] Victoria de Giron Stadium, Matanzas

3:00 Bus To Stadium Victoria de Giron Stadium, Matanzas

[ Depart Varadero on Sunwing # 683 at 9:30 PM | Victoria de Giron Stadium, Matanzas

Veradero — Toronto - Home

Houston, Texas

Cougar Field, U of Houston

Cougar Field, U of Houston

[12-12:45 BP / Football Game ] Cougar Field, U of Houston
[ 4:00 - 4:40 BP ] Cougar Field / Urban Youth Academy
Cougar Field / Minute Maid Park

Cougar Field, U of Houston

Cougar Field, U of Houston

Canada vs USA
USA vs Canada
Canada vs USA
USA vs Canada

[11:30 — 12:10 BP ]

Houston- Los Cabos
Los Cabos /La Paz

[ Los Cabos / La Paz, Mexico ]

[ Canada, USA, Cuba, Puerto Rico, Venezuela, Panama, Mexico, Curacao, Argentina, Guyana, Costa Rica, Bahamas, Guatemala ]

(Hotel — Araiza Palmira — La Paz Blvd. Alberto Alvarado S/N Fracc. Lomas de Palmira, La Paz B.C.S. Phone 01 (612) 121-6200 | Toll free
01800-026-5444 | ventasmxl@araizahoteles.com)

Fri-Sept-5
Sat-Sept-6
Sun-Sept-7
Mon-Sept-8
Tues-Sept-9
Wed-Sept-10
Thurs-Sept-11
Fri-Sept-12
Sat-Sept-13
Sun-Sept-14
Mon-Sept-15

Canada vs TBA
Canada vs TBA
Canada vs TBA
Canada vs TBA
Canada vs TBA
Canada vs TBA
Canada vs TBA
Canada vs TBA
Canada vs TBA
Canada vs TBA

Coaches, Staff & Athletes Return Home

Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos /La Paz
Los Cabos - Home

As of August 27,2014



